Specification

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Capacity (imperial tons)
Maximum Vertical Daylight (in)
Maximum Bed Width (in)

Power Source Type

Power Source Valve

Pump Model Number

Cylinder Type

Cylinder Stroke (in)

Rapid Advance Speed (in/stroke)
Pressing Speed (in/stroke)
Rapid Advance Speed (in/sec)
Pressing Speed (in/sec)

Weight (Ibs)

10,000

50

37.8

38.98

Air

Manual
XA12G
Single-Acting
6.25

0.18
0.02
1323



Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric
Dimension A (in) 12.2
Dimension B (in) 9.45

Dimension C (in

)
)

Dimension D (in 1.26
Dimension E (in) 38.98
Dimension F (in) 46.85
Dimension G (in) 54.72
Dimension H (in) 76.97
Dimension J (in -
Dimension K (in) 8.27-37.80
Dimension M (in) -
Dimension N (in) 21.46
Dimension O (in) -
Dimension P (in) 5.91
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